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DISTRICT COURT
CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA

CASE NO: P-24-120496-EIn the Matter of:

Ashley Prince, Deceased DEPT. NO.  Department 26

AUTOMATED CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

This automated certificate of service was generated by the Eighth Judicial District 
Court. The foregoing Media Request and Order was served via the court’s electronic eFile 
system to all recipients registered for e-Service on the above entitled case as listed below:

Service Date: 6/23/2025

Dana Dwiggins ddwiggins@sdfnvlaw.com

Ross Evans revans@sdfnvlaw.com

Austrey Dwiggins adwiggins@sdfnvlaw.com

Anthony Barney anthony@anthonybarney.com

Zachary Holyoak zach@anthonybarney.com

E-file ZDOC zdocteam@richardharrislaw.com

ALBLTD Office efile@anthonybarney.com

Mysty Langford mlangford@richardharrislaw.com

Kevin Ross kevin@anthonybarney.com

ONvJ Media media@ournevadajudges.com


